" The conference leader pays the connection charges of participants

Freephone access to Teleconferences

Country Number Tariff groups
Argentina 0800 666 3741 3
Australia 1800025 682 1
Austria 0800 295 968 1
Belarus 88200411 0002 3
Belgium 080073479 2
Brazil 0800 891 4835 3
Bulgaria 008001104102 3
Canada 1866 9270847 1
Chile 12300207201 3
China Netcom 10800 741 0020 3
China Telecom 10800 410 0002 3
Colombia 018005180 986 3
Cyprus 8009 1508 2
Czech Republic 800143 351 3
Denmark 808 876 54 1
Egypt 0800 0000 003 3
Estonia 0800 0041001 3
Finland 800 800900 99 1
France 0800917307 1
Germany 08001819393 1
Greece 008004112 329 329 2
Hong Kong 800933072 3
Hungary 0680016742 3
Iceland 8008509 2
Indonesia 001 803411329329 3
Ireland 1800554145 2
Israel 1809 459329 2
Italy (incl. Vatican) 800870492 1
Japan KDD 00531410011 2
Kyrgyzstan 0080050072775 5
Latvia 8000 3259 3
Lithuania 880030826 3
Luxembourg 8002 3019 1
Malaysia 1800814261 3
Malta 8006 2010 2
Mexico 01 800123 3260 2
Monaco 80093514 2
Netherlands 0800 022 4374 2
New Zealand 0800 450046 1
Norway 0800191 84 1
Peru 0800 55 447 3
Philippines 180014110019 3
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Poland 0-080041112 34 3
Portugal / Azores / Madeira 800841038 2
Romania 080089 5223 3
Russian Federation MTT 88003337307 3
Russian Federation Rostelecom 810800 2035 1041 3
Serbia 0800190132 3
Singapore 8004100039 3
Slovenia 0800 80300 3
South Africa 0800981586 3
South Korea 00798 411 329 329 2
Spain 900994110 2
Sweden 020794974 1
Switzerland, incl. FL, fixed line 0800 329 329 0A
Switzerland, incl. FL, mobile 0800 329 329 OB
Taiwan 00801412019 2
Tajikistan 8108003337406 5
Thailand 001 800411329329 3
UK 0808 2348876 1
United Arab Emirates 8000410329 4
Uruguay 0004 054 476 4
USA 18665914361 1
USA 18885033335 1
Venezuela 08001008372 3

*Tariffs per minute and participant, incl. VAT

Functionality and billing

Swisscom provides local toll free numbers for dial-in conferences in about 60 countries. Basically, participants can
reach these numbers from the local fixed and mobile networks of the corresponding country. Toll free numbers
offer the added advantage that participants of a conference do not have to pay any connection charges. They will

be charged to the conference leader. The charges will be itemised on the monthly Swisscom bill under Conferencing
Services. Detailed conference reports can be ordered for free at the Service Office Conferencing. You can reach

us under 0800 800 205.

Reservation

If a dial-in conference should be accessible via toll free numbers, the conference must be set up accordingly when

the reservation is made.

No connection guaranteed

Telecom providers in Switzerland and abroad have specific regulations concerning connections to business and toll
free numbers. Thus, Swisscom cannot guarantee the availability of the above listed numbers in any case. If it is not
possible to establish a connection, the chargeable dial-in number +41 (0)58 262 07 22 can be used at any time.

Tariff groups

group OA CHF 0.08 per minute group 3 CHF 0.65 per minute
group 0B CHF 0.40 per minute group 4 CHF 1.25 per minute
group 1 CHF 0.12 per minute group 5 CHF 1.60 per minute
group 2 CHF 0.25 per minute

Surcharges for mobile or pay phone connections
Depending on the provider, surcharges could apply to mobile or pay phone calls made to toll free numbers. These
surcharges are not included in the rates listed.

Download the latest version: https://conferencing.swisscom.ch/conference/download/en/Freephone Access.pdf
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Protect our planet

www.swisscom.ch/myclimate

Conferencing Services are at
least 80% more climate friendly
than a business trip with the
train or car.
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